
UNBRANDED LINE



Sliced Beef Heart 
Skin pack 

senza glutine 

Sliced Beef Heart 
Skin pack 

Le frattaglie 
bovine sono un 
costituente 
prezioso della dieta 
mediterranea. 
Il loro apporto in 
nutrienti di alto valore 
biologico costituisce 
un’eccellenza del 
patrimonio 
gastronomico italiano

Beef offal is a precious part of the 
Mediterranean diet. It offers nutrients of 
high biological value, and is considered 
one of Italy’s gastronomic excellences. 
Heart is cooked quickly, and mainly pan-
fried. It can be served with any vegetable 
ingredient, from cereals, tubers and 
legumes to vegetables.

Net product weight (kg)
Primary packaging
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg)
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code

0,300 circa
Transparent skin pack
6
1,800
9
42913
2581972



Sliced Beef 
Liver Skin pack

Le frattaglie 
bovine sono un 
costituente 
prezioso della dieta 
mediterranea. 
Il loro apporto in 
nutrienti di alto valore 
biologico costituisce 
un’eccellenza del 
spaenza trimonio glutine 
gastronomico italiano

Sliced Beef Liver 
Skin pack

Net product weight (kg) 
Primary packaging 
Pieces per carton 
Packaging weight (kg) 
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code

0,300 approx.
Transparent skin pack
6
1,800
9
42917
2783231

Liver is one of the meat specialties of Italian 
cuisine. It belongs to the offal category. This 
meat cut is packed with proteins, vitamins A 
and B, mineral salts and nutritional 
substances, and is used to make some of the 
most delicious Italian dishes, including the 
famous Venetian liver and onions.



Beef Tongue 
Skin pack

senza glutine 

Beef Tongue 
Skin pack

Le frattaglie 
bovine sono un 
costituente 
prezioso della dieta 
mediterranea. 
Il loro apporto in 
nutrienti di alto valore 
biologico costituisce 
un’eccellenza del 
patrimonio 
gastronomico italiano

Net product weight (kg)
Primary packaging
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg)
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code

0,800 approx.
Transparent skin pack
3
2,400
9
42925
2606004

Beef tongue is rich in iron and mineral salts, 
including potassium and phosphorus. 
According to Italian tradition, it is often boiled 
and eaten sliced with “green sauce” (made 
with parsley, garlic and anchovies). It is a 
classic ingredient of “bollito misto”, mixed 
boiled meats.



Oxtail pieces Skin 
pack 

senza glutine 

Oxtail pieces 
Skin pack 

Le frattaglie 
bovine sono un 
costituente 
prezioso della dieta 
mediterranea. 
Il loro apporto in 
nutrienti di alto valore 
biologico costituisce 
un’eccellenza del 
patrimonio 
gastronomico italiano

Net product weight (kg)
Primary packaging
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg)
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code

0,600 circa
Transparent skin pack 
3
1,800
9
42907
2939832

Oxtail is a tasty, flavorsome lean meat cut, 
excellent both boiled and stewed. Bring out 
the best in this meat by cooking it slowly at a 
constant heat to make it so tender it falls off 
the bone. Popular in many Italian recipes, 
including “coda alla Vaccinara”, oxtail stew, 
one of the most famous dishes in Roman 
cuisine.



Sliced Veal Heart 
Skin pack

Le frattaglie 
bovine sono un 
costituente 
prezioso della dieta 
mediterranea. 
Il loro apporto in 
nutrienti di alto valore 
biologico costituisce 
un’eccellenza del 
spaenza trimonio glutine 
gastronomico italiano

Sliced Veal Heart Skin 
pack

Like beef heart, veal heart is rich in proteins, 
vitamins and specific minerals. It is quick to 
cook, and has a more delicate flavor than beef 
heart.

Net product weight (kg)
Primary packaging
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg)
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code

0,300 approx.
Transparent skin pack
6
1,800
9
41913
2841232



Sliced Veal Liver
Skin pack

senza glutine 

Sliced Veal Liver 
Skin pack

Le frattaglie 
bovine sono un 
costituente 
prezioso della dieta 
mediterranea. 
Il loro apporto in 
nutrienti di alto valore 
biologico costituisce 
un’eccellenza del 
patrimonio 
gastronomico italiano

Liver is a nutritional source of essential 
amino acids, mineral salts and vitamins, and 
because of its unrivaled nutrient contents it 
should be part of any healthy person’s diet. 
It contains bioavailable iron, making it ideal 
for pregnant women. The most common 
cooking methods are pan-frying and stewing.

Net product weight (kg)
Primary packaging
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg)
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code

0,300 approx. variable weight
Skin pack pack
6
1,800
9
41917
2689399



Veal Tongue 
Skin pack 

Le frattaglie 
bovine sono un 
costituente 
prezioso della dieta 
mediterranea. 
Il loro apporto in 
nutrienti di alto valore 
biologico costituisce 
un’eccellenza del 
spaenza trimonio glutine 
gastronomico italiano

Veal Tongue
Skin pack 

Veal tongue has a delicate flavor, and its 
very thin, tender fibers make it ideal for 
many dishes. It is rich in mineral salts, 
including potassium and phosphorus.
This cut, which we serve in a handy skin 
pack for easy use, is a special and much-
loved ingredient in gourmet cooking.

Net product weight (kg)
Primary packaging
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg)
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code

0.400 approx.
Transparent skin pack
3
1,200
9
41925
2902554



Sliced Veal Kidney
Skin pack

senza glutine 

Sliced Veal Kidney 
Skin pack

Le frattaglie 
bovine sono un 
costituente 
prezioso della dieta 
mediterranea. 
Il loro apporto in 
nutrienti di alto valore 
biologico costituisce 
un’eccellenza del 
patrimonio 
gastronomico italiano

Veal kidneys, once considered a poor 
country dish, have become star ingredients 
in the most refined dishes prepared by 
great chefs. They have a more delicate 
flavor than beef kidneys. Nutritionally, they 
are rich in biological proteins and have an 
energy value similar to that of lean meats.

Net product weight (kg)
Primary packaging
Pieces per carton
Packaging weight (kg)
Shelf-life
Item code
EAN code 

0.400 approx.
Transparent skin pack
3
1,200
9
41949
2727712



IL FUTURO ALLE ORIGINI

Fiorani, your “green” choice for conscious consumption



IL FUTURO ALLE ORIGINI

Choose for a lifestyle oriented to the well-being of the person



IL FUTURO ALLE ORIGINI

"If the target is good (and gluten-free), the arrow hits better." 
(Tibetan proverb)



IL FUTURO ALLE ORIGINI
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